
Butterfield Trail Cowboys:   Saturday, August 2018 Shoot Results (Total time, misses, and procedural or penalty are recorded for each stage.)
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Smokie D SAT 35.39 0 38.27 1 39.78 1 38.28 1 32.89 0 184.61 3

Rusty Hammer GF SAT 22.22 0 21.26 0 25.38 1 31.84 3 39.99 3 140.69 7

Willie Mescal 49er SAT 20.36 0 16.37 0 18.43 0 18.16 0/P 20.03 0 93.35 0/1P

Stennett Kid 49er SAT 26.13 0 28.55 1 29.79 0 25.05 0 29.59 1 139.11 2

P.D. Smith 49er SAT 33.83 0 42.30 1 57.39 3 62.09 2/P 37.57 0 233.18 6/1P

Cowboy Cook 49er SAT 86.86 1 128.77 2 92.86 1 135.43 2/P 81.97 0 525.89 6/1P

Ringo Steele S SAT 29.24 0 24.15 0 27.24 0 23.52 0 29.21 1 133.36 1

Crazy Cajun S SAT 38.53 2 37.02 2 36.57 2 32.66 1 27.16 0 171.94 7

Red Rider Ray S SAT 23.23 0 53.51 3 35.34 2 38.64 3 45.36 2 196.08 10

Gunslinger Slim SS SAT 33.46 0 34.61 0 35.39 0 36.00 0 33.56 0 173.02 0

Cap'n Highpockets GP SAT 31.87 0 33.23 0 31.98 0 44.10 0 34.75 0 175.93 0

Ima I.E. L49 SAT 51.38 0 60.69 1 56.52 0 60.40 2 53.51 2 282.50 5

SATURDAY OVERALL
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Willie Mescal 49er SAT 20.36 0 16.37 0 18.43 0 18.16 0/P 20.03 0 93.35 0/1P

Ringo Steele S SAT 29.24 0 24.15 0 27.24 0 23.52 0 29.21 1 133.36 1

Stennett Kid 49er SAT 26.13 0 28.55 1 29.79 0 25.05 0 29.59 1 139.11 2

Rusty Hammer GF SAT 22.22 0 21.26 0 25.38 1 31.84 3 39.99 3 140.69 7

Crazy Cajun S SAT 38.53 2 37.02 2 36.57 2 32.66 1 27.16 0 171.94 7

Gunslinger Slim SS SAT 33.46 0 34.61 0 35.39 0 36.00 0 33.56 0 173.02 0

Cap'n Highpockets GP SAT 31.87 0 33.23 0 31.98 0 44.10 0 34.75 0 175.93 0

Smokie D SAT 35.39 0 38.27 1 39.78 1 38.28 1 32.89 0 184.61 3

Red Rider Ray S SAT 23.23 0 53.51 3 35.34 2 38.64 3 45.36 2 196.08 10

P.D. Smith 49er SAT 33.83 0 42.30 1 57.39 3 62.09 2/P 37.57 0 233.18 6/1P

Ima I.E. L49 SAT 51.38 0 60.69 1 56.52 0 60.40 2 53.51 2 282.50 5

Cowboy Cook 49er SAT 86.86 1 128.77 2 92.86 1 135.43 2/P 81.97 0 525.89 6/1P

Butterfield Trail Cowboys:   Sunday, August 2018 Shoot Results (Total time, misses, and procedural or penalty are recorded for each stage.)
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Smokie D SUN 46.28 2 35.81 0 48.05 0 32.04 0 38.44 1 200.62 3

Hard Cash ES SUN 21.22 0 31.69 2 20.72 0 36.16 3 25.67 0 135.46 5

Willie Mescal 49er SUN 17.00 0 17.47 0 18.18 0 17.10 0 20.50 0 90.25 0

Stennett Kid 49er SUN 25.54 0 27.12 0 29.59 0 23.41 0 35.30 2 140.96 2

Sedona Roxy LS SUN 42.13 1 36.37 0 34.03 0 31.07 0 35.05 1 178.65 2

Ima I.E. L49 SUN 51.17 1 46.75 0 50.79 0 52.33 0 41.39 0 242.43 1

SUNDAY OVERALL
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Willie Mescal 49er SUN 17.00 0 17.47 0 18.18 0 17.10 0 20.50 0 90.25 0

Hard Cash ES SUN 21.22 0 31.69 2 20.72 0 36.16 3 25.67 0 135.46 5

Stennett Kid 49er SUN 25.54 0 27.12 0 29.59 0 23.41 0 35.30 2 140.96 2

Sedona Roxy LS SUN 42.13 1 36.37 0 34.03 0 31.07 0 35.05 1 178.65 2

Smokie D SUN 46.28 2 35.81 0 48.05 0 32.04 0 38.44 1 200.62 3

Ima I.E. L49 SUN 51.17 1 46.75 0 50.79 0 52.33 0 41.39 0 242.43 1


